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Sunday     1:00 pm
Results by All Event -- Scratch Result

z DIV A
Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game

Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 1220 12 7 Derrick Johnson 193 174 246 199 171 227 203 1220
2 1010 27 8 Jenessa Hernandez 203 168 167 172 166 185 152 1010
3 988 39 8 Alex Perry 166 176 128 201 195 137 151 988
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Results by All Event -- Handicap Result
z DIV A

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Total HDCP
1 1220 12 7 Derrick Johnson 193 174 246 199 171 227 203 1220 1220
2 1010 27 8 Jenessa Hernandez 203 168 167 172 166 185 152 1010 1010
3 988 39 8 Alex Perry 166 176 128 201 195 137 151 988 988
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Results by All Event   Division 1: BOYS -- Scratch Result
" DIV B & D  Division 1: Boys

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 930 28 12 Zayden Dunbar BOYS 116 151 175 169 162 126 147 930
2 899 36 16 Anthony Diaz BOYS 163 128 140 166 206 124 135 899
3 894 22 11 Parker McLaren BOYS 145 185 113 125 144 152 175 894
4 842 10 9 Nathan Christ BOYS 145 126 132 112 133 176 163 842
5 836 21 11 Landen Geiger BOYS 154 141 131 128 137 130 169 836
6 835 33 9 Jake Ellis BOYS 135 121 173 135 129 152 125 835
7 799 23 10 Shane Shook BOYS 138 129 156 125 146 134 109 799
8 755 35 13 Dylan Merrithew BOYS 140 140 95 109 155 132 124 755
9 751 9 7 Brandon Thompson BOYS 160 130 119 98 130 162 112 751

10 740 40 16 Adam McMahon BOYS 152 115 152 103 107 146 117 740
11 728 34 13 William Merrithew BOYS 121 104 127 103 148 147 99 728
12 708 24 14 Hunter Mueller BOYS 115 89 107 127 154 113 118 708
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Results by All Event   Division 1: BOYS -- Handicap Result
" DIV B & D  Division 1: Boys

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Total HDCP
1 1488 28 12 Zayden Dunbar BOYS 116 93 151 175 169 162 126 147 930 558 1488
2 1296 22 11 Parker McLaren BOYS 145 67 185 113 125 144 152 175 894 402 1296
3 1291 33 9 Jake Ellis BOYS 135 76 121 173 135 129 152 125 835 456 1291
4 1272 24 14 Hunter Mueller BOYS 115 94 89 107 127 154 113 118 708 564 1272
5 1262 34 13 William Merrithew BOYS 121 89 104 127 103 148 147 99 728 534 1262
6 1244 10 9 Nathan Christ BOYS 145 67 126 132 112 133 176 163 842 402 1244
7 1237 23 10 Shane Shook BOYS 138 73 129 156 125 146 134 109 799 438 1237
8 1205 36 16 Anthony Diaz BOYS 163 51 128 140 166 206 124 135 899 306 1205
9 1190 21 11 Landen Geiger BOYS 154 59 141 131 128 137 130 169 836 354 1190

10 1187 35 13 Dylan Merrithew BOYS 140 72 140 95 109 155 132 124 755 432 1187
11 1106 40 16 Adam McMahon BOYS 152 61 115 152 103 107 146 117 740 366 1106
12 1075 9 7 Brandon Thompson BOYS 160 54 130 119 98 130 162 112 751 324 1075
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Results by All Event   Division 2: GIRLS -- Scratch Result
" DIV B & D  Division 2: Girls

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total
1 949 11 17 Londyn Engels GIRLS 156 147 208 159 129 172 134 949
2 865 37 18 Kaylee Redus GIRLS 134 158 141 151 144 133 138 865
3 833 1 15 Jordan Sweet GIRLS 151 122 146 131 145 155 134 833
4 769 31 18 Zoee Wass GIRLS 134 109 178 99 131 139 113 769
5 713 18 17 Donnita Wass GIRLS 128 84 145 130 106 121 127 713
6 690 29 15 Khia Dunbar GIRLS 118 118 94 115 102 141 120 690
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Results by All Event   Division 2: GIRLS -- Handicap Result
" DIV B & D  Division 2: Girls

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Total HDCP
1 1327 37 18 Kaylee Redus GIRLS 134 77 158 141 151 144 133 138 865 462 1327
2 1291 11 17 Londyn Engels GIRLS 156 57 147 208 159 129 172 134 949 342 1291
3 1236 29 15 Khia Dunbar GIRLS 118 91 118 94 115 102 141 120 690 546 1236
4 1231 31 18 Zoee Wass GIRLS 134 77 109 178 99 131 139 113 769 462 1231
5 1205 1 15 Jordan Sweet GIRLS 151 62 122 146 131 145 155 134 833 372 1205
5 1205 18 17 Donnita Wass GIRLS 128 82 84 145 130 106 121 127 713 492 1205
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Results by All Event   Division 1: DIVC -- Scratch Result
] DIV C & E  Division 1: Div C Boys

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 501 32 22 Aiden Melanaphy DIVC 95 134 108 124 135 501
2 373 7 24 Ryan Thompson DIVC 92 92 82 103 96 373
3 313 20 24 Xander Wass DIVC 97 80 76 92 65 313
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Results by All Event   Division 1: DIVC -- Handicap Result
] DIV C & E  Division 1: Div C Boys

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP
1 949 32 22 Aiden Melanaphy DIVC 95 112 134 108 124 135 501 448 949
2 833 7 24 Ryan Thompson DIVC 92 115 92 82 103 96 373 460 833
3 753 20 24 Xander Wass DIVC 97 110 80 76 92 65 313 440 753
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Results by All Event   Division 2: DIVE -- Scratch Result
] DIV C & E  Division 2: Div E Girls

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 393 16 23 Madilynn Rhoades DIVE 78 86 85 100 122 393
2 384 19 23 Tatum Geiger DIVE 84 93 88 97 106 384
3 356 26 21 Savanna Blair DIVE 90 90 79 110 77 356
4 323 30 22 Alexzandra Dunbar DIVE 71 84 88 80 71 323
5 272 5 21 Adaline Clark DIVE 46 90 63 63 56 272
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Results by All Event   Division 2: DIVE -- Handicap Result
] DIV C & E  Division 2: Div E Girls

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP
1 901 16 23 Madilynn Rhoades DIVE 78 127 86 85 100 122 393 508 901
2 896 5 21 Adaline Clark DIVE 46 156 90 63 63 56 272 624 896
3 872 19 23 Tatum Geiger DIVE 84 122 93 88 97 106 384 488 872
4 859 30 22 Alexzandra Dunbar DIVE 71 134 84 88 80 71 323 536 859
5 824 26 21 Savanna Blair DIVE 90 117 90 79 110 77 356 468 824
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Results by All Event -- Scratch Result
> RNG

Scr Entry Game Game
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Avg -1- -2- Total
1 192 14 1 Henry Beach 87 92 100 192
2 182 15 1 Oliver Beach 63 91 91 182
3 168 13 2 Myles Rhoades 71 80 88 168
4 132 6 4 Austin Rogue 62 71 61 132
5 127 4 3 Scarlett Clark 45 64 63 127
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Results by All Event -- Handicap Result
> RNG

HDCP Entry Game Game HDCP Series
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total HDCP
1 464 15 1 Oliver Beach 63 141 91 91 182 282 464
2 441 4 3 Scarlett Clark 45 157 64 63 127 314 441
3 436 13 2 Myles Rhoades 71 134 80 88 168 268 436
4 430 14 1 Henry Beach 87 119 92 100 192 238 430
5 416 6 4 Austin Rogue 62 142 71 61 132 284 416
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